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A 1 to 18 9

B 19 to 26 8

C 27 to 40 12

81 C Allsopp, Rob 1 101 95 100 296 81 C Allsopp, Rob 29 1 72 66 71 209

11 A Bain, Graham 8 94 102 92 288 11 A Bain, Graham 16 7 78 86 76 240

14 A Barwick, Les 6 90 97 98 285 14 A Barwick, Les 18 3 72 79 80 231

16 B Brodrick, Tom 4 107 102 94 303 16 B Brodrick, Tom 20 7 87 82 74 243

17 C Burton, Robert 2 102 101 103 306 17 C Burton, Robert 30 2 72 71 73 216

19 A Daley, Peter 1 86 85 96 267 19 A Daley, Peter 12 3 74 73 84 231

20 A Dempsey, Dennis 5 100 88 95 283 20 A Dempsey, Dennis 18 2 82 70 77 229

22 B Elliott, Geoff 8 117 99 101 317 22 B Elliott, Geoff 23 8 94 76 78 248

23 B Elliott, Kevin 5 108 103 93 304 23 B Elliott, Kevin 24 4 84 79 69 232

24 A Fernley, Mick 3 89 91 95 275 24 A Fernley, Mick 11 8 78 80 84 242

26 C Forsyth, Laurie 6 108 110 107 325 26 C Forsyth, Laurie 28 8 80 82 79 241

32 B Johnson, Ross 2 98 98 98 294 32 B Johnson, Ross 25 1 73 73 73 219

34 A King, Barrie 8 99 95 94 288 34 A King, Barrie 17 6 82 78 77 237

35 C Lalor, Rick 9 109 115 111 335 35 C Lalor, Rick 29 11 80 86 82 248

37 C Lewis, Owen 5 102 111 108 321 37 C Lewis, Owen 30 5 72 81 78 231

39 C Malvern, Steve 3 102 99 107 308 39 C Malvern, Steve 27 4 75 72 80 227

40 C Marsh, Ced 7 110 114 107 331 40 C Marsh, Ced 29 10 81 85 78 244
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42 B McBeath, Max 3 98 102 97 297 42 B McBeath, Max 23 3 75 79 74 228

46 C McTaggart, Jim 4 109 105 105 319 46 C McTaggart, Jim 32 3 77 73 73 223

76 C Mourad, Tony 8 113 110 109 332 76 C Mourad, Tony 33 6 80 77 76 233

80 C Slip, Grant 12 124 126 126 376 80 C Slip, Grant 36 12 88 90 90 268

57 B Smith, Alan 1 92 89 106 287 57 B Smith, Alan 20 2 72 69 86 227

58 A Snelling, Peter 6 102 87 96 285 58 A Snelling, Peter 18 3 84 69 78 231

60 A Spencer, Ross 4 95 89 98 282 60 A Spencer, Ross 13 9 82 76 85 243

61 C Stringer, Allan 11 116 112 111 339 61 C Stringer, Allan 32 9 84 80 79 243

63 B Tormay, Dave 7 100 107 107 314 63 B Tormay, Dave 26 5 74 81 81 236

75 A Warren, Jim 1 83 92 92 267 75 A Warren, Jim 15 1 68 77 77 222

73 C Woods, Col 9 104 128 103 335 73 C Woods, Col 33 7 71 95 70 236

68 B Young, Kevin 6 100 103 103 306 68 B Young, Kevin 23 6 77 80 80 237
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A 1 to 18 9

B 19 to 26 8

C 27 to 40 12

19 A Daley, Peter 1 86 85 96 267 75 A Warren, Jim 15 1 68 77 77 222

75 A Warren, Jim 1 83 92 92 267 20 A Dempsey, Dennis 18 2 82 70 77 229

24 A Fernley, Mick 3 89 91 95 275 14 A Barwick, Les 18 3 72 79 80 231

60 A Spencer, Ross 4 95 89 98 282 19 A Daley, Peter 12 3 74 73 84 231

20 A Dempsey, Dennis 5 100 88 95 283 58 A Snelling, Peter 18 3 84 69 78 231

14 A Barwick, Les 6 90 97 98 285 34 A King, Barrie 17 6 82 78 77 237

58 A Snelling, Peter 6 102 87 96 285 11 A Bain, Graham 16 7 78 86 76 240

11 A Bain, Graham 8 94 102 92 288 24 A Fernley, Mick 11 8 78 80 84 242

34 A King, Barrie 8 99 95 94 288 60 A Spencer, Ross 13 9 82 76 85 243

57 B Smith, Alan 1 92 89 106 287 32 B Johnson, Ross 25 1 73 73 73 219

32 B Johnson, Ross 2 98 98 98 294 57 B Smith, Alan 20 2 72 69 86 227

42 B McBeath, Max 3 98 102 97 297 42 B McBeath, Max 23 3 75 79 74 228

16 B Brodrick, Tom 4 107 102 94 303 23 B Elliott, Kevin 24 4 84 79 69 232

23 B Elliott, Kevin 5 108 103 93 304 63 B Tormay, Dave 26 5 74 81 81 236

68 B Young, Kevin 6 100 103 103 306 68 B Young, Kevin 23 6 77 80 80 237

63 B Tormay, Dave 7 100 107 107 314 16 B Brodrick, Tom 20 7 87 82 74 243

22 B Elliott, Geoff 8 117 99 101 317 22 B Elliott, Geoff 23 8 94 76 78 248
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81 C Allsopp, Rob 1 101 95 100 296 81 C Allsopp, Rob 29 1 72 66 71 209

17 C Burton, Robert 2 102 101 103 306 17 C Burton, Robert 30 2 72 71 73 216

39 C Malvern, Steve 3 102 99 107 308 46 C McTaggart, Jim 32 3 77 73 73 223

46 C McTaggart, Jim 4 109 105 105 319 39 C Malvern, Steve 27 4 75 72 80 227

37 C Lewis, Owen 5 102 111 108 321 37 C Lewis, Owen 30 5 72 81 78 231

26 C Forsyth, Laurie 6 108 110 107 325 76 C Mourad, Tony 33 6 80 77 76 233

40 C Marsh, Ced 7 110 114 107 331 73 C Woods, Col 33 7 71 95 70 236

76 C Mourad, Tony 8 113 110 109 332 26 C Forsyth, Laurie 28 8 80 82 79 241

35 C Lalor, Rick 9 109 115 111 335 61 C Stringer, Allan 32 9 84 80 79 243

73 C Woods, Col 9 104 128 103 335 40 C Marsh, Ced 29 10 81 85 78 244

61 C Stringer, Allan 11 116 112 111 339 35 C Lalor, Rick 29 11 80 86 82 248

80 C Slip, Grant 12 124 126 126 376 80 C Slip, Grant 36 12 88 90 90 268


